MISSOURI COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION
STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AWARDED
DHE14-1
Completed by:
Institution:
Date Completed:
Reporting Period:

Email:
Telephone:
Type of Aid Undergraduate Students
HCT
Section A: Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources Need Iltem (A)
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants
Pell Grants Need 40 1,335
Scholarships for Disadvantaged Students (SDS) Need 112
Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grant (SEOG) Need 10 579

TEACH Grants
Armed Forces or Veterans Affairs Benefits

Workforce Investment Act Scholarship (WIA)

Trade Readjustment Act (TRA)

Other, Need-Based

Other, Non-Need-Based

Loans:

Direct Subsidized Student Loans

Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans
Direct PLUS Loans

Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL)
Loans for Disadvantaged Students (LDS)
Nursing Student Loan (NSL)

FFEL PLUS Loans

Subsidized Stafford Student Loans
Unsubsidized Stafford Student Loans
Other, Need-Based

Other, Non-Need-Based

Employment

Federal Work Study

Subtotal

Institutional Matching Funds

Non-Need-B 118
Non-Need-B 119 101
Non-Need-B 125
Non-Need-B 126
Need 121

Non-Need-B 122 1,128
Need 72 1,787
Non-Need-B 74 2,202

Non-Need-B 76 716

Need 20
Need 111
Need 110
Non-Need-B 70
Need 50
Non-Need-B 60
Need 123

Non-Need-B 124

Need 30 128
3,408
Non-Need-B 130

Section B: Financial Aid Awarded from Institutional Sources

Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants
Need

Merit

Athletic

Tuition and Fee Remissions or Waivers
Other

Loans:

Need

Non-Need-Based

Employment:

Need

Non-Need-Based

Subtotal

Need 140 1,176
Non-Need-B 150 4,051
Non-Need-B 160 311
Non-Need-B 170 128
Non-Need-B 180 116

Need 190 149
Non-Need-B 200 29

Need 210 24
Non-Need-B 220 708

$ Amount

(B)

$5,923,404

$300,202

$1,155,416

$3,601,288

6,663,612
8,146,486
10,301,877

$297,675
$36,389,960

$2,568,086
$24,169,387
$3,695,975
$504,828
$802,496

$254,948
$93,983

$66,099
$2,253,450

INTERNAL (not submited to MDHEWD)

Graduate Students

HCT
(©)

113

35
17

188
40

317

148

664

1,119

$ Amount
(D)

$463,317

$871,405
$39,514

2,687,241
664,617

$454
$4,726,547

$13,401
$724,847
$159,223
$12,024,758
$1,570

$19,281

$10,868,673

Total
HCT

O O O O o O o o

35
1,145

1,787
2,387
756

129
3,719

1,182
4,193

790
118

149
31

24
2,111

$ Amount

(F)

$5,923,404
$0
$300,202
$0
$1,618,732
$0
$0
$871,405
$3,640,802

$6,663,612
$10,833,727

$10,966,494
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$298,129
$41,116,507
$0

$2,581,487
$24,894,234
$3,855,198
$12,529,586
$804,066

$254,948
$113,264

$66,099
$13,122,123



Section C: Financial Aid Awarded from State of Missouri Sources

Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants

lAccess Missouri Need 249 1,227 $2,057,002 1,222 $2,057,002
IA-Plus Non-Need-B 243 0 $0
GEAR-UP Scholarships Need 29B | 0 $0
Higher Education Academic Scholarships (“Bright Flight") Non-Nepd-B 240 1,340 $2,906,700 1,340 $2,906,7
Kids' Chance Need 244 | 0 $0
Marguerite Ross Barnett Scholarship Need 261 0 $0
Missouri Teacher Education Scholarship Non-Negd-B 470 0 $0
Public Service Officer/Employee's Child Survivor Grants Non-Need-B 260 0 $0
ietnam Veteran Survivor Grant Non-Neefi-B 283 4 $48,121 4 $48,121
IAdvanced Placement Incentive Grant Non-Neg¢d-B 384 0 $0
Minority and Underrepresented Environmental Literacy Program Non-Need-B [285 2 $5,995 $3,997 3 $9,99
ocational Rehabilitation Need 28 28 $123,019 28 $123,019
Other, Need-Based Need 301 0 $0
Other, Non-Need-Based Non-Neefi-B  3¢2 7 $26,942 1 $6,970 B $33,912
Loans
Other, Need-Based Need 308 0 $0
Other, Non-Need-Based Non-Neefi-B 344 0 $0
Subtotal 2,291 $5,167,779 2 $10,966 2,29 $5,178,745
Institutional Matching Funds 31( $0
Section D: All Other Financial Aid Awarded from Non-Institutional,
Non-state of Missouri, and Non-Federal Sources
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants
Need-Based Need 32 11 $33,400 11 $33,400
Non-Need Based Non-Need-B 3244 1,23B $6,351,305 32 $3,498,643 1)556 $9,849,94
Loans
Alternative Loan Programs [ Non-Nee§-B 332 531 $6,907,696 % $326,130 | 362 $7,233,82
Other
Other Non-Need-B 325 0 $0
Subtotal | 1,700 $13,292,401 347 $3,824,773 2,047 $17,117,174
Section E: Summary
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