MISSOURI COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AWARDED DHE14-1

Completed by: Institution: Date Completed: Reporting Period: Email: Telephone:

Type of Aid		Underg	raduate Stude	ents Gra	duate Students		Total		
			HCT	\$ Amount	HCT	\$ Amount	HCT	\$ Amount	
Section A: Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources	Need	Item	(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)	
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants									
Pell Grants	Need	40	1,335	\$5,923,404			1,335	\$5,923,404	
Scholarships for Disadvantaged Students (SDS)	Need	1	12				0	\$0	
Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grant (SEOG)	Need	1	0 579	\$300,202			579	\$300,202	
TEACH Grants	Non-Need	d-B 118					0	\$0	
Armed Forces or Veterans Affairs Benefits	Non-Ne	eed-B 11	9 101	\$1,155,416	113	\$463,317	214	\$1,618,73	
Workforce Investment Act Scholarship (WIA)	Non-Ne	ed-B 12	5				0	\$0	
Trade Readjustment Act (TRA)	Non-Ne	ed-B 126	5				0	\$0	
Other, Need-Based	Need	121			35	\$871,405	35	\$871,405	
Other, Non-Need-Based	Non-Ne	ed-B 122	1,128	\$3,601,288	17	\$39,514	1,145	\$3,640,802	
Loans:									
Direct Subsidized Student Loans	Need	72	1,787	6,663,612			1,787	\$6,663,612	
Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans	Non-Ne	eed-B 74	2,202	8,146,486	188	2,687,241	2,387	\$10,833,7	
Direct PLUS Loans	Non-Nee	d-B 76	716	10,301,877	40	664,617	756	\$10,966,494	
Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL)	Need	9	0				0	\$0	
Loans for Disadvantaged Students (LDS)	Need	11	1				0	\$0	
Nursing Student Loan (NSL)	Need	110					0	\$0	
FFEL PLUS Loans	Non-Nee	d-B 70					0	\$0	
Subsidized Stafford Student Loans	Need	50)				0	\$0	
Unsubsidized Stafford Student Loans	Non-Ne	eed-B 6)				0	\$0	
Other, Need-Based	Need	123					0	\$0	
Other, Non-Need-Based	Non-Ne	ed-B 124	ļ.				0	\$0	
Employment									
Federal Work Study	Need	30	128	\$297,675	1	\$454	129	\$298,129	
Subtotal			3,408	\$36,389,960	317	\$4,726,547	3,719	\$41,116,507	
Institutional Matching Funds	Non-Nee	ed-B 130						\$0	
Section B: Financial Aid Awarded from Institutional Sources									
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants									
Need	Need	140	1,176	\$2,568,086	6	\$13,401	1,182	\$2,581,487	
				*					

Section B: Financial Aid Awarded from Institutional Sources								
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants								
Need	Need	140	1,176	\$2,568,086	6	\$13,401	1,182	\$2,581,487
Merit	Non-Need-B 1	150	4,051	\$24,169,387	148	\$724,847	4,193	\$24,894,234
Athletic	Non-Need-B	160	311	\$3,695,975	7	\$159,223	318	\$3,855,198
Tuition and Fee Remissions or Waivers	Non-Need-E	3 170	128	\$504,828	664	\$12,024,758	790	\$12,529,586
Other	Non-Need-B	180	116	\$802,496	2	\$1,570	118	\$804,066
Loans:								
Need	Need	190	149	\$254,948			149	\$254,948
Non-Need-Based	Non-Need-B	200	29	\$93,983	2	\$19,281	31	\$113,264
Employment:								
Need	Need	210	24	\$66,099			24	\$66,099
Non-Need-Based	Non-Need-B	220	708	\$2,253,450	1,119	\$10,868,673	2,111	\$13,122,123
Subtotal								

Section C: Financial Aid Awarded from State of Missouri Sources										
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants										
Access Missouri	Need	24	1,2	22	\$2,057,002			1,2	22	\$2,057,002
A-Plus	Non-Need-	B 243	3					0		\$0
GEAR-UP Scholarships	Need	29	13					0		\$0
Higher Education Academic Scholarships ("Bright Flight")	Non-Ne	ed-B	2 40 <i>'</i>	1,340	0 \$2,906,700			1	,340	\$2,906,7
Kids' Chance	Need	24	4					0		\$0
Marguerite Ross Barnett Scholarship	Need	2	261					0		\$0
Missouri Teacher Education Scholarship	Non-Ne	ed-B	270					0		\$0
Public Service Officer/Employee's Child Survivor Grants	Non-Ne	ed-B	260					0		\$0
Vietnam Veteran Survivor Grant	Non-Nee	d-B 2	83	4	\$48,121			4	1	\$48,121
Advanced Placement Incentive Grant	Non-Ne	ed-B 2	284					0		\$0
Minority and Underrepresented Environmental Literacy Program	Non-N	leed-B	285	2	\$5,995		1 \$3,997		3	\$9,991
Vocational Rehabilitation	Need	28	2	8	\$123,019			28	8	\$123,019
Other, Need-Based	Need	30)1					0		\$0
Other, Non-Need-Based	Non-Nee	d-B 3	02	7	\$26,942	1	\$6,970		8	\$33,912
Loans	•				,					
Other, Need-Based	Need	30	03					0		\$0
Other, Non-Need-Based	Non-Nee	d-B 3	04		·			0		\$0
Subtotal			2,291		\$5,167,779	2	\$10,966	2,29	3	\$5,178,745
Institutional Matching Funds		310	d							\$0

Section D: All Other Financial Aid Awarded from Non-Institutional,								
Non-state of Missouri, and Non-Federal Sources								
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants								
Need-Based	Need	32	3 11	\$33,400			11	\$33,400
Non-Need Based	Non-Need	l-B 3	24 1,23	3 \$6,351,305	32	3 \$3,498,643	1	556 \$9,849,94
Loans								
Alternative Loan Programs	Non-Need	I-B 3	22 537	\$6,907,696	2	5 \$326,130	ŧ	62 \$7,233,82
Other								
Other	Non-Need-	32	5				0	\$0
Subtotal			1,700	\$13,292,401	347	\$3,824,773	2,04	7 \$17,117,174

Section E: Summary								
Unduplicated number of students receiving need-based financial aid total need-based dollars received from all sources	aumadup Need	330	2,752	\$18,287,446	42	\$885,260	2,79	4 \$19,172,706
Unduplicated number of students receiving need-based and non-need based financial aid and total dollars received from all sources	Undup Need and Non-Need	340	5,687	\$89,259,391	1,460	\$32,374,040	7,12	21 \$121,633,432